VANDAL RESISTANT
 SOLAR BOLLARD
V IS ION
IK10+
CODE:
BS-VSN-SLX
VISION
COLLECTION Designed to last

CODE:
BS-VSN-SLX
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
Example:
CODE: BS-VSN-SLX-E100-BL-30K
BS-VSN-SLX-
E100-BL-30K
1 MODELS:
-E100
DIMENSIONS:
Diameter -
Height  -
Base -
Ø: 11.02″ (28 cm)
H: 39.37″ (100 cm)
L:  3.94" (10 cm)
Light Height
Carton size
Weight
31.5" (80 cm)
42.9” × 28.7” × 30.3" (1090 x 730 x 770 (4 pcs / Ctn))
11.7 lb (5,3 KG)
-E65
Ø: 11.02″ (28 cm)
H: 25.6″ (65 cm)
L:  3.94" (10 cm)
Light Height
Carton size
Weight
17.7" (45 cm)
29.5” × 28.7” × 30.3" (750 x 730 x 770 (4 pcs / Ctn))
9.5 lb (4,3 KG)
-B80
Ø: 11.02″ (28 cm)
H: 31.50″ (80 cm)
L:  7.28" (18.5 cm)
Light Height
Carton size
Weight
31.5" (80cm)
42.91" x 28.74" x 30.31" (109 cm x 73 cm x 77 cm)
(4 pcs/Ctn)
11,464 lb (5.2 KG)
-B45
Ø: 11.02″ (28 cm)
H: 17.7″ (45 cm)
L:  7.28" (18.5 cm)
Light Height
Carton size
Weight
17.7" (45 cm)
20.9” × 28.7” × 30.3" (530 x 730 x 770 (4 pcs / Ctn))
9.3lb (4,2 KG)
ONE WITH THE SUN
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated
technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to
change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated
companies.
sales@gordonbullard.com / www.bullardbollards.com / 1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr Richland, MI 49083 USA
Bullard & Company ©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 03/02/2026
DIMENSIONS:

CODE:
BS-VSN-SLX
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
Example:
CODE: BS-VSN-SLX-E100-BL-30K
BS-VSN-SLX-
E100-BL-30K
2 FiniSH OPTIONS:
-BL
-CUS
3 CCT:
-23K
-30K
-40K
-50K
-65K
2300K
3000K
4000K
5000K
6500K
Shape: Transparent
Black
Custom on request
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated
technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to
change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated
companies.
Bullard & Company ©2026 All Rights Reserved
ONE WITH THE SUN
sales@gordonbullard.com / www.bullardbollards.com / 1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr Richland, MI 49083 USA
Updated 05/29/2026
CODE:
BS-VSN-SLX
VISION
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
LUMINAIRE
HOUSING & LEDS
The high-housing and dome are constructed using SABIC Lexan polycarbonate,
ensuring durability and protection against UV ray and a  guarantee against
yellowing. The luminaire’s unique design and shape  make it almost indestructible,
and it meets without any effort IK10+  certification standards.
A  TO TA L  O F  5 8 8  L U M E N S
The VISION is equipped with 10 Philips LUXEON LEDs which provide  each an
impressive 196 Lumens per Watt. These LEDs are integrated  into the upper part of
the dome and come equipped with custom  optics for exceptional light distribution.
L I G H T  D I S T R I B U T I O N
P H O T O M E T R I C  C U R V E
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated
technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to
change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated
companies.
Bullard & Company ©2024 All Rights Reserved
ONE WITH THE SUN
sales@gordonbullard.com / www.bullardbollards.com / 1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr Richland, MI 49083 USA
Updated 03/02/2026
CODE:
BS-VSN-SLX
VISION
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
O V E R  10  Y E A R S  L I F E S PA N
The VISION Series features an advanced Iron  Phosphate Lithium
LiFePo4 battery, widely  recognized as the best chemical
technology for  solar applications. With a remarkable life cycle of
over 3000 cycles at 80% DOD, this battery  provides reliable and
efficient power for over  10 years.
EXTREME TEMPERATURE
14°F to  158°F ( -10 °C to  70°C)
When Standard Lithium LiFePo4 batteries  enjoy a working temperature range from  14°F to 158°F (-10°C TO 70 °C).